

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COMMITS & COOKIES 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$81.29
2024-12-12	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to José	txn_evHz0oy	\$0.49	\$81.78
2024-12-12	Grant to Aram	txn_XGHE8VY	-\$7.00	\$74.78
2024-12-12	Grant to Mahad Kalam	txn_YRH92gy	-\$5.00	\$69.78
2024-12-12	Mahad returned this grant to change it to a new email address!	$txn_XGHElrW$	\$5.00	\$74.78
2024-12-12	Grant to Mahad Kalam	txn_V0HOnG2	-\$5.00	\$69.78
2024-12-12	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Mahad Kalam	txn_4dH7YWE	\$1.62	\$71.40
2024-12-12	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Game	txn_MNHJGX0	\$1.39	\$72.79
2024-12-22	Return of funds from expiration of grant to Leo	$txn_JxHG5Yz$	\$5.00	\$77.79
2024-12-25	TRANSFER TO HACK CLUB HQ	txn_evHJLOA	-\$77.79	\$0.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$94.79. DEPOSITED: \$13.50.			\$0.00

 $\it Commits \& Cookies$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Commits \& Cookies$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.